
SWTHA BOARD OF DIRECTORS AND REPRESENTATIVES 2024-2025
NAME ORGANIZATION BOARD MEMBERS NAIHC/AMERIND REPS EMAIL PHONE

Jamie Navenma Laguna Housing Dvlmt & Mgmt Ent SWTHA President NAIHC Rep jamien@lagunahousing.org (505) 552-6430

Francisco Carr Pueblo of Acoma Housing Authority SWTHA Vice President fcarr@acomahousing.org (505) 552-7528

Rhoda Eustace Zuni Housing Authority SWTHA Treasurer AMERIND Alternate Rep reustace@pozha.org (505) 441-2368

Lorrie Chavez Santo Domingo Tribal Housing Authority SWTHA Secretary LChavez@sdtha.org (505) 465-1003

Lukaya Williams White Mtn. Apache Housing Authority AZ Representative lfall@wmaha.us (928) 338-4831

Thana Leslie Hopi Tribal Housing Authority AZ Representative tleslie@htha.org (928) 737-2800

Greta Armijo Pueblo of Jemez Housing Authority  NAIHC Alternate Rep Greta.Armijo@pojha.org (575) 834-0305

Rachel Salas Pueblo of Zia Housing Services NM Representative rachel.salas@ziapueblo.org (505) 219-5093

Martha Beltran Ysleta Del Sur Housing W TX Representative mbeltran@ydsp-nsn.gov (915) 859-9196

Veronica Ruiz Ysleta Del Sur Housing AMERIND Rep vruiz@ydsp-nsn.gov (915) 859-9196
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